HIGH VOLTAGE
DRIVERS
2DPB2-300-3.4
2DPB2-500-3.4-AI
2DPB2-1000-2.5-Al
2DPB2-2000-1.8-Al
2DPB2-2000-1.5-AI
Technical Description

c/o EKSMA Optics, UAB
Dvarcioniu st. 2B
LT-10233 Vilnius, Lithuania
Phone:
Fax.:
E-mail:
Website:
+370 5 272 99 00
+370 5 272 92 99
 2 www.eksmaoptics.com
Chapter 2  SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1. Models
Model Description
2DPB2-300-3.4 300kHz repetition rate, 3.4kV output, conductive cooling, open PCB design
2DPB2-500-3.4-Al 500kHz repetition rate, 3.4kV output, conductive or water cooling, encased
2DPB2-1000-2.5-Al 1000kHz repetition rate, 2.5kV output, conductive or water cooling, encased
2DPB2-2000-1.8-Al 2000kHz repetition rate, 1.8kV output, conductive or water cooling, encased
2DPB2-2000-1.5-Al 2000kHz repetition rate, 1.5kV output, conductive or water cooling, encased
Table 2. Main components
Component Quantity Notes
High voltage (HV) driver 2DPB2-*-*-* 1 -
DC power cable (l=1.5m) 1 -